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Election Summary Report
Closed Primary

March 05, 2024

Pueblo

3/25/2024 9:04:46 AM

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast: 40,555 of 110,891 (36.57%)

President of the United States - DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Jason Michael Palmer
Gabriel Cornejo
Frankie Lozada

Dean Phillips
Stephen P Lyons
Marianne Williamson
‘Joseph R Biden Jr

Armando "Mando" Perez-
Serrato

Noricommitted delegate
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

DEM

Total

2024 Pueblo County Presidential Primary - Official Results

17,081/0 N/A

83
0

Total
177
138

75
453
57
505
13,937

183

1,473
16,998

Total

1.04%
0.81%
0.44%
2.67%
0.34%
287%
81.99%

1.08%

8.67%
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President of the United States - REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Total
Times Cast 23,474 /0 N/A
Undervotes 194
Overvotes 1
Candidate Party Total
Vivek Ramaswamy REP 95 0.41%
Asa Hutchinson REP 3 0.13%
'Nikki Haley REP 4,811 20.67%
‘Ron DeSantis REP 259 111%
Chris Christie REP 146 0.63%
Ryan L Binkley REP 40 0.17%
Donald ). Tump | REP 17,897 76.88%
Total Votes 232719

Total
Efvti:fl;el Hannah "Mohawk" WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
\;Valte:r I\-ovachiw WRITE-IN ) 0.00%

Unresolved Write-In



