Election Summary Report

Closed Primary Pueblo March 05, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups 2024 Pueblo County Presidential Primary - Official Results

Voters Cast: 40,555 of 110,891 (36.57%)

President of the United States - DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

		Total	
Times Cast		17,081 / 0	N/A
Undervotes		83	
Overvotes		0	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jason Michael Palmer	DEM	177	1.04%
Gabriel Cornejo	DEM	138	0.81%
Frankie Lozada	DEM	75	0.44%
Dean Phillips	DEM	453	2.67%
Stephen P Lyons	DEM	57	0.34%
Marianne Williamson	DEM	505	2.97%
Joseph R Biden Jr	DEM	13,937	81.99%
Armando "Mando" Perez- Serrato	DEM	183	1.08%
Noncommitted delegate	DEM	1,473	8.67%
Total Votes		16,998	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

President of the United States - REP (Vote for 1) REP

		Total	
Times Cast		23,474 / 0	N/A
Undervotes		194	
Overvotes		11	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Vivek Ramaswamy	REP	95	0.41%
Asa Hutchinson	REP	31	0.13%
Nikki Haley	REP	4,811	20.67%
Ron DeSantis	REP	259	1.11%
Chris Christie	REP	146	0.63%
Ryan L Binkley	REP	40	0.17%
Donald J. Trump	REP	17,897	76.88%
Total Votes		23,279	
		Total	
Rachel Hannah "Mohawk" Swift	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Walter Iwachiw	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Unresolved Write-In		0	